
                  Spaulding High School               
JV/Varsity BASEBALL 

2022 
Day Date Varsity Baseball JV Baseball  Game Dismiss Bus Dpt. 

Tues. April 12 Vs Enosburg @ Enosburg 4:30 1:45 2:00 

Thurs. April 14 Vs. St. Johnsbury @ St. Johnsbury 4:30 2:15 2:30 

Sat. April 16 Vs. Essex @ Essex 11:00 ------ 9:00 

Tues. April 26 @ BFA St. Albans Vs. BFA St. Albans 4:30 2:00 2:15 

Sat. April 30 @ Mt. Abraham Vs. Mt. Abraham 11:00 ---- 8:30 

Tues. May 3 Vs. Lamoille No JV 4:30 2:00 2:15 

Thurs. May 5 @ Harwood No JV 4:30 2:15 2:30 

Sat. May 7 Vs. Randolph No JV 3:00 -----  

Tues. May 10 Vs. Thetford Game moved 5/11 4:30   

Weds. May 11  @ Thetford 4:30 2:15 2:30 

Thurs. May 12 @ Hazen No JV 4:30 2:15 2:30 

Sat. May 14 Vs. Montpelier @ Lyndon 11:00 ----- 9:00 

Tues. May 17 @ Lake Region Vs. Lake Region 4:30 1:45 2:00 

Thurs. May 19 @ North Country Vs. North Country 4:30 1:45 2:00 

Sat. May 21 Vs Lyndon @ Lyndon 11:00 ----- 9:00 

Tues. May 24 Vs. U32 Game moved to 

5/25 

4:30   

Weds. May 25  @ U32 4:30 3:00 3:15 

Thurs. May 26 @ Oxbow No JV 4:30 2:15 2:30 

Mon. May 30 VPA Tourney Pairings VPA Tourney 

Pairings 

   

T/We  Play down Game Play down Game TBA ----- ----- 



 

Fr/Sa  Quarterfinal Game Quarterfinal Game TBA ----- ----- 

Tues.  Semifinal Game Semifinal Game TBA ----- ----- 

Fr/Sa.  State Finals State Finals TBA ----- ----- 


